



Nature Valley™ Crunchy Granola Bars Peanut Butter (36 ct) .74 oz



NUTRITION

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Bar (21g)

Amount Per Serving

As Packaged

Calories 100

	% Daily Value *
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 80mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 5g	

Includes 5g Added Sugars

11%

Protein 2g

Iron 0.6mg	4%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* - Not a significant nutrient source

NUTRITION

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 100g

Amount Per Serving

As Packaged

Calories 466

	% Daily Value *
Total Fat 20g	

PACKAGING

Base Product Code: 11584000	Unit Weight: 0.74 OZ
GTIN: 10016000115849	Gross Case Weight: 8.76 LB
Units Per Case: 144	Net Case Weight: 6.66 LB
Pallet Info: Layer: 25, High: 4, Pal Qty: 100	Case Dimensions (in): 11.18 (L) X 6.68 (W) X 12.12 (H)
	Kosher: OU: KOSHER PAREVE

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Whole Grain Oats, Sugar, Canola and/or Sunflower Oil, Peanut Butter (peanuts, salt), Rice Flour, Brown Sugar Syrup, Salt, Baking Soda, Soy Lecithin. Allergens: CONTAINS PEANUT AND SOY; MAY CONTAIN ALMOND AND PECAN INGREDIENTS.

GENERAL DESCRIPTION

A crunchy, whole grain oat granola bar made from a blend of whole grain rolled oats with real peanut butter. Individually wrapped, with 1 bar per package, provides 8g of whole grain for a convenient, on-the-go snack. Made without Gelatin, no artificial flavors, no colors from artificial sources, and no high fructose corn syrup. For crediting in USDA Child Nutrition Programs: .5 ounce equivalent grain and whole grain-rich criteria. Available in bulk, 144 - .74oz bars per case.

PREP & SERVING

READY_TO_EAT : Ready to eat Serve as is

BENEFITS

A crunchy, whole grain oat granola bar made from a blend of whole grain rolled oats with real peanut butter. Individually wrapped, with 1 bar per package. Available in bulk, 144 - .74oz bars per case. Made without Gelatin, no artificial flavors, no colors from artificial sources, and no high fructose corn syrup. For crediting in USDA Child Nutrition Programs: .5 ounce equivalent grain and whole grain-rich criteria. Provides 8g of whole grain for a convenient, on-the-go snack.

Saturated Fat 2g

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 373mg

Total Carbohydrate 66g

Dietary Fiber 6g

Total Sugars 26g

Includes 25g Added Sugars

Protein 9g

Iron 3mg

Potassium 247mg

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* - Not a significant nutrient source

PRODUCT BREAKDOWN

NV CRNCHY GRAN BARS	'1600011	
PEANUT BUTTER .74OZ	5842	144

UPC BARCODE



10016000115849